
List is Dynamic

Location Address Size  Cost Quantity  
CMU-Library Behind NASH (Sodexo 
75%) (Library 25%)

1200 Maverick 
Way 2YD Recycle 1

CMU-University Center (UC 30%) 1455 N 12th St 2YD Recycle 1

CMU-Foster Field House
1631 Maverick 
Way

30YD Compactor 
Lease w/service 1

CMU-Escalante 1120 Mesa Ave 3YD Dumpster Remove

CMU-Garfield 2 885 Kennedy (CP9) 3YD Dumpster 1
CMU-Monument/Rait (Rait 50%) 
(Monument 50%) 885 Kennedy (CP9) 3YD Dumpster 1

CMU-Rait 885 Kennedy (CP9) 3YD Dumpster 1

CMU-Moss Art 1221 N 12th 40YD Compactor 1

CMU-7th St Maintenance 1752 N 129th
40YD Rolloff 
Recycle 1

CMU-Library Behind NASH (Sodexo 
75%) (Library 25%)

1200 Maverick 
Way 4YD Dumpster 1

CMU-Wingate 901 Texas 4YD Dumpster 2
CMU-Grand Mesa Hall 1200 Houston 4YD Dumpster 1

CMU-Fine Arts 1002 Bunting Ave 4YD Dumpster 2
CMU-Mini Mavs (Little Mavs) 1704 N 12th 4YD Dumpster 1
CMU-Health Sciences 2021 N 12th 4YD Dumpster 1

CMU-Blichman Bldg A
2508 Blichmann 
Ave 4YD Dumpster 1

CMU-Blichman Bldg B
2508 Blichmann 
Ave 4YD Dumpster 1

CMU-Bus Barn D Rd
2898 Riverside 
Pkwy 4YD Dumpster 1

CMU-C Rd Rodeo 3106 C Rd 4YD Dumpster 1
CMU-C Rd Rodeo (WCCC Club) 3106 C Rd 4YD Dumpster Remove
CMU-Confluence Hall 745 N 9th 4YD Dumpster 1
CMU-SM/Mec St. Mary's 849 Texas Ave 4YD Dumpster 1
CMU-Mini Mavs 880 Mesa Ave 4YD Dumpster 1
CMU-Baseball Field (Maverick 
Center 50%) 951 Orchard Ave 4YD Recycle 1

CMU-Student Wellness South 1060 Orchard Ave 4YD Recycle 1
CMU-Escalante 1120 Mesa Ave 4YD Recycle Remove



CMU-Pinon/Tolman (Pinon 50%) 1671 N 12Th St 4YD Recycle 1
CMU-Res Life (Offices) 1589 N 12th 4YD Recycle Remove
CMU-Foundation 1450 N 12th St 4YD Recycle 1
CMU-Mini Mavs (Little Mavs) 1704 N 12th 4YD Recycle 1

CMU-Bishop Health 2501 Blichman Ave 4YD Recycle 1

CMU-Blichman Bldg A
2508 Blichmann 
Ave 4YD Recycle 1

CMU-Blichman Bldg B
2508 Blichmann 
Ave 4YD Recycle 1

CMU-AEC Compound 2510 Foresight Cir 4YD Recycle 1
CMU-Garfield 700 Elm St 4YD Recycle 1
CMU-Confluence Hall 745 N 9th 4YD Recycle 1
CMU-Monument/Rait (Rait 50%) 
(Monument 50%) 885 Kennedy (CP9) 4YD Recycle 1

12th ST Plaza 885 Kennedy (CP9) 4YD Recycle 1

CMU-Aspen Apartments 885 Kennedy (CP9) 4YD Recycle 1
CMU-SM/Mec St. Mary's 849 Texas Ave 4YD Recycle 1
CMU-NASH Retail 950 North Ave 4YD Recycle 2
CMU-Health Sciences 2021 N 12th 4YD Dumpster 1

CMU-OASH 1062 Orchard Ave 4YRD Dumpster 1

CMU-NASH Dorms
1200 Maverick 
Way 4YRD Dumpster 2

CMU-BASH 1280 Cannell Ave 4YRD Dumpster 1

CMU-Foundation 1450 N 12th St 4YRD Dumpster 1

CMU-Garfield 700 Elm St 4YRD Dumpster 1

CMU-Walnut Ridge 885 Kennedy (CP9) 4YRD Dumpster 1

CMU-Student Wellness South 1060 Orchard Ave 6YD  Dumpster 1

CMU-Baseball Field (Baseball 50%) 951 Orchard Ave 8YD Dumpster 1

CMU-Pinon/Tolman (Pinon 50%) 1159 Mesa Ave 8YD Dumpster 1
CMU-Res Life (Offices) 1589 N 12th 8YD Dumpster 1
CMU-University Center (Bookstore 
20%) 1455 N 12th St 8YD Dumpster 2
Tolman Hall 1671 N 12th St 8YD Dumpster Remove
CMU-12th Street Plaza 1840 N 12th St 8YD Dumpster 1



CMU-AEC Compound 2510 Foresight Cir 8YD Dumpster 1
CMU-Line School 441 D 1/2 Rd 8YD Dumpster 1
CMU-Asteria Theater 846 Bunting Ave 8YD Dumpster 1
CMU-NASH Retail 950 North Ave 8YD Dumpster 1
CMU-12th Street Plaza 1840 N 12th St 8YD Recycle 1
CMU-Mav Center Field 1040 Mesa Ave 96 Gal Recycle Remove
CMU-Outdoor Program 1060 North Ave 96 Gal Recycle 2

CMU-Student Wellness South 1060 Orchard Ave 96 Gal Recycle 2
CMU-Library Behind NASH (Sodexo 
75%) (Library 25%)

1200 Maverick 
Way 96 Gal Recycle 3

CMU-NASH Dorms
1200 Maverick 
Way 96 Gal Recycle 1

CMU-Houston Hall 1150 North Ave 96 Gal Recycle 4

CMU-Pinon/Tolman (Pinon 50%) 1671 N 12Th St 96 Gal Recycle 2
CMU-Res Life (Offices) 1589 N 12th 96 Gal Recycle 6
CMU-Moss Art 1221 N 12th 96 Gal Recycle Remove

CMU-Dominguez Hall 1400 Houston Ave 96 Gal Recycle 4
CMU-Lowell Heiny Hall 1319 N 12th 96 Gal Recycle 6
CMU-Foundation 1450 N 12th St 96 Gal Recycle 6
CMU-University Center (Sodexo 
50%) 1455 N 12th St 96 Gal Recycle 8
CMU-Mini Mavs (Little Mavs) 1704 N 12th 96 Gal Recycle 2
CMU-Health Sciences 2021 N 12th 96 Gal Recycle 2

CMU-Bishop Health 2501 Blichman Ave 96 Gal Recycle 2

CMU-Blichman Bldg A
2508 Blichmann 
Ave 96 Gal Recycle 4

CMU-Blichman Bldg B
2508 Blichmann 
Ave 96 Gal Recycle 4

CMU-AEC Compound 2510 Foresight Cir 96 Gal Recycle 1
CMU-Eureka Bldg 1400 N 9th 96 Gal Recycle 3
CMU-Confluence Hall 745 N 9th 96 Gal Recycle 3
CMU-Mav Innovative Center 1705 N 8th 96 Gal Recycle 2
CMU-SM/Mec St. Mary's 849 Texas Ave 96 Gal Recycle 4
CMU-Mini Mavs 880 Mesa Ave 96 Gal Recycle 2
CMU-NASH Retail 950 North Ave 96 Gal Recycle 4

CMU-Eureka Bldg 1400 N 9th 96 Gal Dumpster 2
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